

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
C.R. No.16 of 2020

Hiralal Mahto	----			Petitioner(s)
	Versus			
Vijay Krishna Sahay & Ors.				Opposite Party(s)

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s)	: Mr.V.K.Trivedi, Adv.
For the Opposite Party(s)	: Mr. Yashvardhan, Adv.

09/Dated: 04th February, 2025

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this case after three weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)