

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Civil Revision No.16 of 2020

Hiralal Mahto

..... **Petitioner**

Versus

Vijay Krishna Sahay & Ors.

..... **Opp. Parties**

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner : Mr. Rishu Ranjan, Advocate

For the O.Ps. : Mr. Aditya Aman, Advocate

11/Dated: 28th March, 2025

1. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the revisionist,
put up this case after two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Chandan/-